Seatt le  Ci ty Light
MATERIAL STANDARD
standard number :
superseding:
ef fect ive date:
page:
6855.05
new

Stock
Number
Voltage
Rating, Vac
Current
Rating, A
Diameter,
in
Length,
in Bussman
Ferraz
Shawmut Littelfuse
683020 250   1 9/16 2 NON-1 OT1 NLN-1
683021 250   3 9/16 2 NON-3 OT3 NLN-3
683023 250   6 9/16 2 NON-6 OT6 NLN-6
683024 250 10 9/16 2 NON-10 OT10 NLN-10
683025 250 15 9/16 2 NON-15 OT15 NLN-15
683026 250 20 9/16 2 NON-20 OT20 NLN-20
683027 250 25 9/16 2 NON-25 OT25 NLN-25
683028 250 30 9/16 2 NON-30 OT30 NLN-30
683029 250 35 13/16 3 NON-35 OT35 NLN-35
683030 250 40 13/16 3 NON-40 OT40 NLN-40
683031 250 45 13/16 3 NON-45 OT45 NLN-45
683032 250 50 13/16 3 NON-50 OT50 NLN-50
683033 250 60 13/16 3 NON-60 OT60 NLN-60
683034 250 70 1-1/16 5-5/8 NON-70 OT70 NLN-70
683035 250 80 1-1/16 5-5/8 NON-80 OT80 NLN-80
682607 600   3 13/16 5 NOS-3 OTS3 NLS-3
682609 600 10 13/16 5 NOS-10 OTS10 NLS-10
Seat t l e  C i t y  L igh t
s tandard number :